KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

042-37350065, 042-99211145-54 Ext. 171
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Examination Calendar for All Professionals GENERIC BSN Annual 2025

It is hereby notified that all professional GENERIC BSN Annual Examination 2025 will commence according
to the following schedule:

Second Professional

Examination Admission Form With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 09-02-2026 (Monday)
With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 16-02-2026 (Monday)

Date Day Subject

06-03-2026 | Friday Adult Health Nursing |

07-03-2026 | Saturday Adult Health Nursing Il and Nursing Ethics

09-03-2026 | Monday Pathophysiology (1&l1)

10-03-2026 | Tuesday Developmental Psychology

11-03-2026 | Wednesday | Pharmacology (1&I1) and Mathematics

12-03-2026 | Thursday English (I11&IV)

14-03-2026 | Saturday Health Assessment (1&l1)

Viva/Practical will be conducted in 1% week of April, 2026

Third Professional

Examination Admission Form

With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 07-04-2026 (Tuesday)

With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 14-04-2026 (Tuesday)

Date Day Subject

21-04-2026 Tuesday Pediatrics Health Nursing

23-04-2026 Thursday Community Health Nursing Il and Tropical Diseases
25-04-2026 Saturday Teaching Learning Principles and Practices
27-04-2026 Monday English V & VI

29-04-2026 Wednesday | Mental Health Nursing

02-05-2026 Saturday Introduction to Biostatistics and Epidemiology
04-05-2026 Monday Behavioral Psychology and Culture Health & Society

Viva/Practical will be conducted in 3@ week of May, 2026.

Fourth Professional

Examination Admission Form

With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 09-03-2026 (Monday)

With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 16-03-2026 (Monday)

Date Day Subject

28-03-2026 | Saturday Critical Care Nursing

30-03-2026 | Monday Introduction to Nursing Theories & Nursing Seminar/ Roll Transition
01-04-2026 | Wednesday | Leadership & Management Nursing

03-04-2026 | Friday Nursing Research

06-04-2026 | Monday Community Health Nursing-llI

09-04-2026 | Thursday Clinical Practicum (N. Management, N Education, CH Nursing)
13-04-2026 | Monday English VII & VIII

Viva/Practical will be conducted in 3™ week of April, 2026
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